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DRAFT 

 Tues. Aug. 13 
Bowie – Parkland  
Tornillo – YWA 
Mt. View – Austin 
Anthony – Irvin  
Ft. Hancock – Harmony 
Harmony – Open  
 
 
Fri.-Sat. Aug. 15-17 
Tornillo Tournament 
Bowie, Clint, Horizon, Ysleta, Hanks, Tornillo, 
San Elizario, Fabens 
Loretto Tournament 
Loretto, Anthony, Burges, Coronado, Riverside, 
Mt. View, Socorro, El Dorado 
Eastlake Tournament 
Eastlake, El Paso, Franklin, Del Valle, Eastwood, 
Americas, Harmony, Innovation 
 
 
Tues. Aug. 20 
Irvin – Fabens 
Austin – Riverside 
Harmony – El Dorado  
Bowie – Anthony  
YWA – San Elizario 
 
 
Thurs.-Sat. Aug. 22-24 
Canutillo Tournament 
Canutillo, El Paso, Austin, Chapin, Irvin, 
Riverside, Hanks, Americas, San Elizario 
Bel Air Tournament 
Bel Air, Andress, Burges, Coronado, 
Franklin, Del Valle, Pebble Hills, Montwood, 
Harmony 
Fabens Tournament 
Fabens, Jefferson, YWA, Tornillo, Clint, 
Ysleta, Bel Air, Mt. View, El Dorado, 
Parkland 
 
 
Tues. Aug. 27 
YWA – Ysleta 
Bowie – El Dorado  
Harmony – Anthony 
Austin – Clint 
LPI – Irvin   
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Fri.-Sat. Aug. 29-31 
Anthony Tournament 
Anthony, Jefferson, YWA, Irvin, Bel Air, 
Canutillo, Harmony, Austin, Loretto 
Montwood Tournament 
Montwood, Andress, Chapin, Horizon, 
Eastwood, Eastlake, Pebble Hills, Montwood, 
Socorro, Parkland 
 
Tues. Sept. 03 
San Elizario – Austin 
Tornillo – Harmony 
Parkland – Irvin 
Fabens – Bowie 
Burges – YWA  

Fri. Sept. 06 
Parkland – YWA 
El Dorado – Austin 
Harmony – Immanuel 
Anthony – Bowie 
Da Vinci – Irvin  
 
Tues. Sept. 10 
Mt. View – YWA  
Socorro – Bowie  
Irvin – Clint 
Austin – Fabens 
Harmony – Open 
 
Fri. Sept. 13 
YWA – Andress 
Jefferson – Austin 
Bowie – Mt. View 
Irvin – Tornillo 
Harmony – Ft. Hancock 
Harmony - Open  
 
 
Tues. Sept. 17 
Austin – Canutillo  
Anthony – Harmony  
YWA – Fabens 
Bowie – Jefferson  
Irvin – Immanuel  
  
Fri. Sept. 20 
*Harmony – Austin 
*Bowie – Irvin 
  YWA – Bye  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
  

      

 

Tues. Sept. 24 
*Irvin – YWA 
*Austin – Bowie 
  Harmony – Bye  
 
Fri. Sept. 27 
*Bowie – Harmony 
*YWA – Austin 
  Irvin – Bye 
 
Tues. Oct. 01 
*Austin – Irvin  
*Harmony – YWA 
  Bowie – Bye  
 
 
Fri. Oct. 04 
*YWA – Bowie  
*Irvin – Harmony 
  Austin – Bye  
 
 
Tues. Oct. 08 
1-4A Teams Are Off 
 
 
Fri. Oct. 11 
1-4A Teams Are Off 
 
 
Tues. Oct. 15 
*Austin – Harmony 
*Irvin – Bowie 
  YWA – Bye   
 
 
Fri. Oct. 18 
*YWA – Irvin 
*Bowie – Austin 
  Harmony – Bye   
 
 
Tues. Oct. 22 
*Harmony – Bowie 
*Austin – YWA 
  Irvin – Bye  
 
 
Fri. Oct. 25 
*Irvin – Austin 
*YWA – Harmony 
  Bowie – Bye 
 
 
Tues. Oct. 29 
*Bowie – YWA 
*Harmony – Irvin 
  Austin – Bye  
 
 
Sat. Nov. 02 
District Certification 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

(*) Denotes District Game 

Home team underlined  

 

Game time 

5:30 PM unless otherwise indicated 

 


